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ACTORS 
    SCHEDULE OF ATTENDANCE 
 

 

 

Production:   ROMEO & JULIET 

 

Venue:    Theatre Royal Plymouth  

 

Rehearsal Dates:  Tuesday 26th October - Wednesday 27th October 

 

Performance Dates:  Wednesday 27th October – Saturday 30th October 

 

 

Actors will be called for rehearsals and performances at Theatre Royal Plymouth as follows: 

 

STAGE REHEARSALS / PERFORMANCES 

 

Tuesday 26th October 18:00 – 19:00 Stage Rehearsal (Actors Only) 

Wednesday 27th October 

10:15 – 11:45 

13:00 – 13:30 

13:30 – 17:00 

18:55 

19:30  

Costume Fitting 

Stage Rehearsal (Actors Only) 

Stage Rehearsal  

The Half 

Performance #1 

Thursday 28th October 

13:25 

14:00 

18:55 

19:30 

The Half 

Performance # 2 

The Half 

Performance # 3  

Friday 29th October 
18:55 

1930 

The Half 

Performance # 4 

Saturday 30th October 

13:55 

14:30 

18:55 

19:30 

The Half 

Performance # 5 

 The Half 

Performance # 6  

 

IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT ALL ACTORS ARE AVAILABLE TO ATTEND ALL CALLS 


