BIRMINGHAM ROYAL BALLET

ACTORS SCHEDULE OF ATTENDANCE

Production:	ROMEO & JULIET	
Venue:	Theatre Royal Plymouth	
Rehearsal Dates:	Tuesday 26 th October - Wednesday 27 th October	
Performance Dates:	Wednesday 27 th October - Saturday 30 th October	

Actors will be called for rehearsals and performances at Theatre Royal Plymouth as follows:

STAGE REHEARSALS / PERFORMANCES

Tuesday 26 th October	18:00 - 19:00	Stage Rehearsal (Actors Only)
Wednesday 27 th October	10:15 - 11:45	Costume Fitting
	13:00 - 13:30	Stage Rehearsal (Actors Only)
	13:30 - 17:00	Stage Rehearsal
	18:55	The Half
	19:30	Performance #1
Thursday 28 th October	13:25	The Half
	14:00	Performance # 2
	18:55	The Half
	19:30	Performance # 3
Friday 29 th October	18:55	The Half
	1930	Performance # 4
Saturday 30 th October	13:55	The Half
	14:30	Performance # 5
	18:55	The Half
	19:30	Performance # 6

IT IS ESSENTIAL THAT ALL ACTORS ARE AVAILABLE TO ATTEND ALL CALLS